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         JULY    
    Summertime 

          

Tuesday 1st July 
 
Indulge in Cake Decorating 
 

                                                                  
 

 

   Wednesday 2nd July 
 
    ARTS & CRAFTS   
  
                                                           
      

  

Summer Sunflower             
Drawings 

   Thursday 3rd July 
    
     STITCH & SEW 

           
             Summer Bag 
         PART 3 

Friday 4th July 
      ALL ABOUT YOU 
Knit & natter, reading, 
writing, crossword, 
wordsearch, puzzles.                                        

        

Monday 7th July 

                     
       PAINTING &       
DRAWING    

                             

 Tuesday 8th July 
 
WOOL CRAFTS /BIRDS 

      
  

 
                            Bird project. 

Wednesday 9th July            
       Craft Collages  

          

Thursday 10th July 
      STITCH & SEW           
     RAG DOLLS 

   

Friday 11th July    
ALL ABOUT YOU 
Knit & natter, reading, 
writing, crossword, 
word    search, puzzles. 
 

       

Monday 14th July 
 

ARTS & CRAFTS 

               

   Tuesday 15th July 

      Paper Art      

               

Wednesday 16th July 
        Arts & Crafts 
 

             

Thursday 17th July 
         
        ARTS & CRAFTS          

 
      

Friday 18th July 
     ALL ABOUT YOU 
Knit & natter, reading, 
crossword, word search, 
puzzles. 
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           Monday 21st July 

   

     Arts & Crafts 

           
                  

Tuesday 22nd July 
          

    MIXED MEDIA ARTS 

                
           

Wednesday 23rd July 
 

SCRABBLE  

  S      E 
        Q     T 
W      B           Z 

Thursday 24th July 
 
WOOL PROJECTS    
 

  

Friday 25th July 
 

OUTDOOR GAMES 
 

 
Weather permitting. 

Monday 28th July  
 
       Weaving Crafts 

                                    

Tuesday 29th July 
    
      BEADS & JEWELRY  
                                 MAKING 
 

           
                           
 

Wednesday 30th July 
   
6pm till 8pm 
  

 

 
    Please Note crafts 
can be mixed and 
matched depending on 
your planned visit to 
   Partridges.  
 
      10am till 3pm 

        
      

 
Half Days Available 
 
Lunches at an additional 
cost available. 
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